
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

72 
62 
29 
70 
96 
31 
12 
48 
92 
22 
69 
13 
14 
65 
99 
66 
51 
15 

34 

Name 
Benjamin Gloddy 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

David Kohlstaedt 

Tyler Scott 

Gus Rodio 

Kayla Yaakov 

Jack Roach 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Eli Block 

Blake Davis 

Hayden Bicknese 

Owen Williams 

Chase Black 

Spencer Humphreys 

Avery Dreher 

Axel Pedersen 

Cale Essman 

Alex Ricci 

Cody Wyman 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KTM 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

YAM 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.358 

0.617 

1.280 

1.464 

18.854 

18.990 

20.253 

25.826 

27.594 

35.423 

35.579 

36.010 

41.507 

50.784 

51.092 

1:10.402 

1:28.918 

DNF 

Total Tm 
19:25.521 

19:25.879 

19:26.138 

19:26.801 

19:26.985 

19:44.375 

19:44.511 

19:45.774 

19:51.347 

19:53.115 

20:00.944 

20:01.100 

20:01.531 

20:07.028 

20:16.305 

20:16.613 

20:35.923 

20:54.439 

2:01.301 

Best Tm 
1:55.919 

1:55.216 

1:55.692 

1:55.677 

1:55.792 

1:57.244 

1:56.555 

1:57.502 

1:57.582 

1:58.106 

1:59.039 

1:59.039 

1:58.799 

1:58.884 

2:00.030 

1:59.886 

2:01.366 

2:04.153 

1:58.761 

Sponsor 
Landers Racing 

Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 

Veloce Racing 

Scott Powersports/KTM 

Rodio Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

JR12/Westby Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Team ECB Racing 

N2 Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Calishine Racing 

MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 

Veloce Racing 

PDR Motorsports 

Calishine Racing Team 

Cale Essman Racing 

TEK Moto Performance 

Kermoto/Madden Painting 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #92 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty 
Bike # 65 - 5 sec penalty for shortcut 

Printed: 8/14/2021 3:33:00 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.358 

Avg. Speed 

85.867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.216 

Best Speed 

86.863 

Best Lap by 

62 - Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:10:47 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/14/2021 15:10 


