



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

STG Junior Cup

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

Race 1

8/14/2021 15:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:10:47

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	72	Benjamin Gloddy	KAW		19:25.521	1:55.919	Landers Racing
2	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	KAW	0.358	19:25.879	1:55.216	Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing
3	29	David Kohlstaedt	KAW	0.617	19:26.138	1:55.692	Veloce Racing
4	70	Tyler Scott	KTM	1.280	19:26.801	1:55.677	Scott Powersports/KTM
5	96	Gus Rodio	KAW	1.464	19:26.985	1:55.792	Rodio Racing
6	31	Kayla Yaakov	KAW	18.854	19:44.375	1:57.244	BARTCON Racing
7	12	Jack Roach	YAM	18.990	19:44.511	1:56.555	JR12/Westby Racing
8	48	Max VanDenBrouck	KAW	20.253	19:45.774	1:57.502	SportbikeTrackGear.com
9	92	Eli Block	KAW	25.826	19:51.347	1:57.582	Team ECB Racing
10	22	Blake Davis	YAM	27.594	19:53.115	1:58.106	N2 Racing
11	69	Hayden Bicknese	KAW	35.423	20:00.944	1:59.039	Altus Motorsports
12	13	Owen Williams	KAW	35.579	20:01.100	1:59.039	Calishine Racing
13	14	Chase Black	KAW	36.010	20:01.531	1:58.799	MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT
14	65	Spencer Humphreys	KAW	41.507	20:07.028	1:58.884	Veloce Racing
15	99	Avery Dreher	KAW	50.784	20:16.305	2:00.030	PDR Motorsports
16	66	Axel Pedersen	KAW	51.092	20:16.613	1:59.886	Calishine Racing Team
17	51	Cale Essman	KAW	1:10.402	20:35.923	2:01.366	Cale Essman Racing
18	15	Alex Ricci	KAW	1:28.918	20:54.439	2:04.153	TEK Moto Performance
Not classi	ified (7	5% = 8 Laps)					
DNF	34	Cody Wyman	KAW	DNF	2:01.301	1:58.761	Kermoto/Madden Painting

Announcements

Bike #92 - 5 sec jumpstart penalty Bike # 65 - 5 sec penalty for shortcut

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.358	85.867	1:55.216	86.863	62 - Joseph LiMandri Jr	

Race Director

0 1 ...

Birghtaebbe:



